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PHONES:
Bus. Sutter 1360

Barber Mabel H tchr Manzanita Sch
(Okld) r 2312B Prince Bkly

Barber Marian L stdt b 1716 Hearst Bkly
Barber Martha (wid Alex) b 293 Perkins
Barber May fur rms 1016 Jeffn
Barber Mertin K shop foremn Pierce
Arrow Co r 1770 Bway

Barber Oscar T atty r 2523 Webster Bkly
Barber Roy F driver b 1437 74th av
Barber Thos trackmn Key Sys r 2212
Rosedale av

Barber Wm tmstr b 1437 74th av

.

Barber Wm E emp Pac Manif Bk Co b
2212 Rosedale av

Barber Wm H lab r 1437 74th av
Barber Wm J mgr G W Caswell Co r 5629
Ocean View dr

Barber Willis W porter b 1144 91st av
Barber Zachariah T barber H P Mantell

r 444 24th
Barbera Eugene phys b 1179 8th
Barbera Jos lndy wkr r 3433 Haven
Barbera Laura (wid Pasquale) r 1179 8th
Barberis Domenic kalsominer r 1039 Sny-
der av Bkly

Barberis Edw b 1016 Grayson Bkly
Barberis Geo lab b 1016 Grayson Berk
Barberis Jno lab b 1016 Grayson Bkly
Barberis Manuel lab West Coast Kalso-
mine Co b 1039 Snyder Bkly

Barberis Paul wire mkr r 10i6 Grayson
Bkly

Barberis Paul Jr elk b 1016 Grayson Bkly
Barbero Celina B pkr Cal Cracker Co b

674 43d
Barbero Jos porter Argonaut Wine Co
rms 473 7th

Baxbica Frank b 1114 Chester
Barbica Kath bkpr b 1114 Chester
Barbica Paul cooper r 1114 Chester
Barbier Eugene cem wkr rms 2215 Brush
Bar bier Howard F r 395 Euclid av
Barbieri Cath (wid Bertolomeo) r 702 62d
Barbieri Reginald F tmstr Mer Exp &
Dray Co r 1314 E! 15th

Barbin Edw H hndlr W F & Co Exp r
9819 C

Barbin Philip R car opr St Rv r 9819 C
Barbin Philip R Jr plmbr b 9819 C
Barbondo P model mkr N Clark & Sons
Ala

Barbour Alex b 506% Central av Ala
Barbour Chemical Works Thos Turner

sec-treas 766 50th av
Barbour Curtiss M elec eng r 4237 Gilbert
Barbour Edw M mach r 506 Central Ala
Barbour Fred F elec eng r 509 Fairmount
Barbour Jos H mechano therapy r 1016
Jackson

Barbour Scott D hlpr r 1566 7th
Barbour Wm A mgr r Farragut av nw

cor King av
Barboza Jessie (wid Benj) b 9515 Walter
Barbrack Albt mailer b 1741 Blake Bkly
Barbrack Jno F gro 1741 Blake Bkly
Barbutti Angelo r 2521 Bay Island Ala
Barcellos Chas lab r 1622 46th av
Barcellos Laurina R lab Cent Cmy r 1424

44th
Barcelon Cipriano A lino opr Bkly Gazette

r 918 Modoc Bkly
Barchaski Antone lab b 723 19th
Barck Edwin T r 1216 Chestnut Ala
Barcklay Horatio elk r 1641 Bkly way
Bkly

Barclay Amy B sec P O b 1532 5th av
Barclay Chas W lab Okld Meat & Pkg Co

r 1075 63d

Barclay Eliz r 2853 Vallecito pi

Barclay Florence C elk b 3031 Wheeler
Bkly

Barclay Fred G bkbndr r 3031 Wheeler
Bkly

Barclay Geo r 2120 McGee av Bkly
Barclay Iron b 1601 Rose Bkly
Barclay Jessie maid rms 957 Linden
Barclay Jno F elk b 684 Brockhurst
Barclay Jno J cabin watchmn stmr Thor
oughfare S P Co r 684 Brockhurst

Barclay Jos W civ eng b 2634 Bancroft
Bkly

Barclay Lenore stdt U of C b 2710 Chan
ning Bkly

Barclay Lucia S (wid Saml D) b 1601
Rose Bkly

Barclay May L tchr b 3031 Wheeler Bkly
Barclay Millard F mach r 1532 5th av
Barclay Robt E ship finshr b 684 Brock
hurst

Barclay Roderick S r 1907 Marin av Bkly
Barclay Saml S elk b 1907 Marin av Bkly
Barclay Winona steno E J Henderson

2853 Vallecito pi
Barclay Wm pkr b 684 Brockhurst
Bard Fred bus agt Brtndrs Union rms|

396 11th
Bard Hiram J blksmth r 3129 Linden
Bard Perry E real est r 1505 Hopkins
Bard Reed C (Bard & Armitage) r 2434|Bai

Milvia Bkly
Bard & Armitage (R C Bard C E Arm

itage) sht met wks 2101 Bkly way Bkly
Barda Jos shoe mkr r 678 5th
Bardanaro Lena nurse b 1666 9th
Bardarello Philip lab r 830 San Pab Bkly fear

Bardeleben Emo trav salsn r 5959 ShafterjBar

Bardell Jas C printer r 84 Rio Vista av
Bardellini Delos A dent 5237 College av
Bardellini Emil solr Hutchinson Co r 2563par

Hearst av
Bardellini Jno agt Prud Ins Co r 564 41st
Bardellini Jos bkpr r 564 41st
Barden Chas B barber 846 Lincoln av

1541 Webster Ala
Bardet Alex r 1825 Delaware Bkly
Bardet Geo A millwright r 1712 Stuar
Bkly

Bardet Leonard M salsn b 1825 Delaware ai

Bkly
Bardo Levi cond S P Co r 655 61st
Bardoli E driver Walnut Grove Cmy
832 56th

Bardwell see also Bordwell
Bardwell Juanita (wid Augustine) b 135
Versailles av Ala

Bare see Baer Bahr and Bair
Bare Clara L (wid Jno) r 1342 Grov*
Bkly

Bare Leeta E tchr b 1342 Grove Bkly
Bareilles Jno bkpr r 1512 Campbell
Bareilles Jno butcher rms 1306 65th
Bareilles Louise lndy wkr b 2215 Lincol |a ri

av Ala
Bareilles Pierre pres Ala Steam Lnd
Assn r 2215 Lincoln av Ala

Barfield Jno lab rms 877 Pine
Barg Ernest H r 909 35th av
Bargalotti Francisco (Seronello & Bar
galotti) r 2350 84th av

Bargeo Rollo restr 709 Wood
Barges Emanuel blksmth 1638 E 14th

Barges Manuel lab r 1431 E 34th

Barges Thos painter r 3442 Ettie

Bargiacchi Frank brtndr Michl Landuc<
r 516 Chester

Bargones Jas L dep Co Assessor r 3

Fairview av Ala
Bargquist Geo mach r. 2319 San Pab B

ba.
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1431-1435 Broadway Telephone Oakland 393,


